Academic Programme Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

NIT Calicut Cut Off 2023 - Round 2

Quota
HS

HS
HS
HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS

HS
oS

oS
oS
oS

(ON]
(ON]

oS
oS

0s
oS

oS
HS

HS
HS
HS

HS

HS
HS

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
SC

SC
ST

ST
OPEN

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender Opening Rank
Gender-Neutral 60
Female-only

(including

Supernumerary) 76
Gender-Neutral 7
Gender-Neutral 336

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 148
Gender-Neutral 65

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 60
Gender-Neutral 5

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 41

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 19
Gender-Neutral 262

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 97

Gender-Neutral 3
Gender-Neutral 94

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 100
Gender-Neutral 177

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 174
Gender-Neutral 32

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 27
Gender-Neutral 37

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 36
Gender-Neutral 34186

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 36653

Gender-Neutral 26933
Gender-Neutral 11222

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 12150

Gender-Neutral 842
Gender-Neutral 10312

Closing Rank
163

86

645

148
97

60
243

41

19
334

141

108

100
298

174
59

27
37

36
38487

36699
52882
12428

12150

842
12690



Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

HS
HS
(ON]

(ON]
(ON]
(ON]

oS
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(ON]

(ON]
(ON]
oS

(ON]
HS

HS
HS
HS

HS
HS

HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

oS

(ON]
(ON]

oS

SC
ST
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC
ST

ST
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC
ST

ST
OPEN

OPEN
EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 8518
Gender-Neutral 32112
Gender-Neutral 27877

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 35150

Gender-Neutral 2060
Gender-Neutral 5471

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 8255
Gender-Neutral 10733

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 13197

Gender-Neutral 994
Gender-Neutral 5922
Gender-Neutral 1654

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 2771
Gender-Neutral 20523

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 24376

Gender-Neutral 584
Gender-Neutral 11102

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 39158
Gender-Neutral 9093
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 9938

Gender-Neutral 566
Gender-Neutral 14637

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 11402

Gender-Neutral 4075

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 13337

Gender-Neutral 20446

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 28432

Gender-Neutral 4171

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 4972

8518
32112
34401

35150
2060
5471

8255

11647

13197

994
6596
1654

2771
33203

32418
584
66623

39158
10384

11877

566
18711

16599
20560

13337
26787

29433
4699

4972



Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

oS

(O]
oS
oS

(ON]
oS
(ON]

(ON]
HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS
oS

oS
oS

oS
oS

(ON]
(ON]

oS

oS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

sC
SC (PwD)
ST

ST
OPEN

OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC
ST

ST
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral 7681

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 12418

Gender-Neutral 602
Gender-Neutral 4932

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 6591

Gender-Neutral 231
Gender-Neutral 1980

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 2526
Gender-Neutral 25904
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 29096
Gender-Neutral 35637

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 77659

Gender-Neutral 12231

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 12983

Gender-Neutral 1032
Gender-Neutral 11904
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 7421
Gender-Neutral 13518
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 6390
Gender-Neutral 28224
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 21701
Gender-Neutral 1315
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 2257
Gender-Neutral 5371
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 6328
Gender-Neutral 9395
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 13776
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 1009

9486

13423
602
5477

6872
231
2028

2526
43911

37398
101688

92369
13867

13521

1032
18493

14878
34015

6390
34164

39554
1315

2257
5732

6328
11257

13990

1009



Computer Science and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

oS

oS
oS

(ON]
HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS

HS
HS

HS
HS
HS

HS

(ON]
(ON]

oS
oS
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0s
oS
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EWS
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OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
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SC

SC
SC (PwD)
ST

ST
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

(PwD)
sC

Gender-Neutral 4299

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 5513
Gender-Neutral 1021

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 1858
Gender-Neutral 2024

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 4314
Gender-Neutral 454

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 751
Gender-Neutral 2009

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 2490
Gender-Neutral 2272

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 2956

Gender-Neutral 172
Gender-Neutral 2117

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 3335

Gender-Neutral 35
Gender-Neutral 405

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 932

Gender-Neutral 2483

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 5958

Gender-Neutral 73

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 296

Gender-Neutral 635

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 1177

Gender-Neutral 1176

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 2383
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 145

Gender-Neutral 577

5337

7498
1398

1858
9952

10145
454

751
10868

6000

3822

4670

172

5475

5746
35
1139

932
4742

6742
73

296
747

1242
1571

2515

145
861



Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

oS
oS

(ON]
(ON]
HS

HS
HS
HS

HS
HS
HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS
(ON]

(ON]

oS
oS

(ON]

(ON]

oS

(ON]

oS

(ON]
(ON]

oS
oS

SC
ST

ST
ST (PwD)
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
SC

SC
ST

ST
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC
ST

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 1055
Gender-Neutral 103

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 432
Gender-Neutral 12
Gender-Neutral 15234

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 15076
Gender-Neutral 1001
Gender-Neutral 28530

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 27885
Gender-Neutral 251
Gender-Neutral 5100

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 6445

Gender-Neutral 3684

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 7807
Gender-Neutral 4199
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 9517

Gender-Neutral 9290

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 11661
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 838

Gender-Neutral 1904

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 2580

Gender-Neutral 155
Gender-Neutral 3379

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 5750

Gender-Neutral 197

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 517
Gender-Neutral 2388
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 3748

Gender-Neutral 699

1555
209

432
12
20379

18927
1001
33862

30303
251
6002

7261
9664

10565
13427

9517
12969

16637

838
2119

2580

155

4848

6937

197

517
3143

4346
1053



Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

(ON]
HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS
oS

(ON]

oS
oS

(ON]

oS
oS

oS

oS
oS

oS
oS

(ON]

ST
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
SC

SC
ST

ST
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

(PwD)
SC

SC
ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 1477

Gender-Neutral 10853

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 10262

Gender-Neutral 710

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 2464

Gender-Neutral 2800

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 14581

Gender-Neutral 3879

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 4838

Gender-Neutral 5696

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 9412

Gender-Neutral 1558

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 4028

Gender-Neutral 6736

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 9373

Gender-Neutral 233

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 557

Gender-Neutral 1196

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 1587
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 91
Gender-Neutral 2141
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 3840
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 294
Gender-Neutral 1322
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 2097
Gender-Neutral 390
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 928

1477
15074

13800
710

2464
26928

15294
4855

6054
6622

11150
3826

4028
8713

11285
233

557
1451

1587

91
2895

4940

294
2076

2185
496

928



Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

oS
HS

HS
HS

HS
HS

HS

HS
HS

HS
HS
oS

(ON]
(ON]
oS

(ON]
(ON]

oS
0s
HS

HS
HS
HS

HS
HS

HS
oS

(ON]
oS
(ON]
(ON]

ST (PwD)
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC
ST
OPEN

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
SC

SC
ST
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
SC

SC
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 36
Gender-Neutral 15140

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 19162
Gender-Neutral 1021

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 46475
Gender-Neutral 6732

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 9322

Gender-Neutral 715
Gender-Neutral 5993
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 12758
Gender-Neutral 1952
Gender-Neutral 13545

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 31260
Gender-Neutral 2695
Gender-Neutral 7721

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 8972
Gender-Neutral 2773

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 7761
Gender-Neutral 970
Gender-Neutral 29728

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 29552
Gender-Neutral 1112
Gender-Neutral 11918

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 14028
Gender-Neutral 17480

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 19158
Gender-Neutral 28013

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 39009

Gender-Neutral 1646
Gender-Neutral 5864
Gender-Neutral 9764

36
25540

19162
1021

46475
8577

9322

715
9310

12758
1952
17118

31260
2695
7925

12540
4132

7761
2862
36390

29552
1112
12592

14028
18811

19158
35361

39009
1646
6394
11426



Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

oS
oS

(ON]
(ON]
HS

HS
HS
HS

HS
HS
HS

HS
HS
(ON]

oS
oS

oS
oS

oS
oS
oS

(ON]

oS
oS

oS
oS

(ON]
HS
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OBC-NCL
SC

SC
ST
OPEN

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC
ST
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

(PwD)
sC

SC
ST

ST
OPEN

OPEN

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 13925
Gender-Neutral 6449

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 8060
Gender-Neutral 1943
Gender-Neutral 15430

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 21135
Gender-Neutral 16701
Gender-Neutral 6512

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 9691

Gender-Neutral 512
Gender-Neutral 8119

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 10198

Gender-Neutral 9009
Gender-Neutral 14793

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 23658

Gender-Neutral 985

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 1082

Gender-Neutral 3021

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 4760

Gender-Neutral 277
Gender-Neutral 5683

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 9885
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 743

Gender-Neutral 3309

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 6102

Gender-Neutral 1067

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 1955

Gender-Neutral 28672

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 36557

13925
6449

8060
1943
25335

33140
66482
8257

12198
512
15949

11429
17332
20249

29481
985

1082
3436

4812
277
7227

12496

743
4296

6296
1307

2304
40562

40025



Production Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

HS
HS
HS

HS
HS

HS
oS

(ON]
(ON]
oS

(ON]
(ON]

oS

oS
oS

(ON]
(ON]

oS

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
SC

SC
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC
ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 2499
Gender-Neutral 90588
Gender-Neutral 11450

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 13122
Gender-Neutral 19429

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 19327
Gender-Neutral 24804

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 40818

Gender-Neutral 1443
Gender-Neutral 5387

Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 7316
Gender-Neutral 9794
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 13422

Gender-Neutral 641
Gender-Neutral 6683

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 6969

Gender-Neutral 2110

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 3510

2499
90588
13452

13122
19697

19327
34235

42984
1443
5996

7316
11123

13422

641
7049

6969
2110

3510



