Academic Programme Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60	163
			Female-only		
			(including		
	HS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	76	86
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	7	7
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	336	645
			Female-only (including		
	HS	EWS	Supernumerary)	148	148
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	65	97
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60	60
	HS	SC SC	Gender-Neutral	5	243
	113	30	Female-only	J	240
			(including		
	HS	SC	Supernumerary)	41	41
	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19	19
rchitecture (5 Years, Bachelor of	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	262	334
rchitecture)	00	OI LIN	Female-only	202	JJ T
	os	OPEN	(including Supernumerary)	97	141
	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3	3
	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	94	108
			Female-only (including		
	OS	EWS	Supernumerary)		100
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	177	298
	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	174	174
	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	32	59
			Female-only (including		
	os	SC	Supernumerary)	27	27
	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	37	37
			Female-only (including		
	os	ST	Supernumerary)		36
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34186	38487
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36653	36699
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	26933	52882
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11222	12428
	110	OBO-NOL	Female-only (including	1144	12720
	HS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	12150	12150
	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral		842
	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	10312	12690

			Female-only		
	HS	sc	(including Supernumerary)	8518	8518
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	32112	32112
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27877	34401
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of	03	OPEN	Female-only	21011	34401
Technology)	os	OPEN	(including Supernumerary)	35150	35150
	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2060	2060
		, ,		5471	
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5471	5471
			Female-only (including		
	os	EWS	Supernumerary)	8255	8255
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10733	11647
			Female-only		
	os	OBC-NCL	(including Supernumerary)	13197	13197
		OBC-NCL			
	os	(PwD)	Gender-Neutral	994	994
	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5922	6596
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1654	1654
			Female-only		
	os	ST	(including Supernumerary)	2771	2771
	HS		Gender-Neutral		
	но	OPEN		20523	33203
			Female-only (including		
	HS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	24376	32418
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	584	584
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11102	66623
			Female-only		
			(including		
	HS	EWS	Supernumerary)		39158
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9093	10384
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	0038	11877
	110	OBC-NCL	Superfluitierary)	5555	11077
	HS	(PwD)	Gender-Neutral	566	566
	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	14637	18711
			Female-only		
	HS	sc	(including Supernumerary)	11402	16599
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4075	20560
	110	01	Female-only	7070	20000
			(including		
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	HS	ST	Supernumerary)	13337	13337
of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20446	26787
	00	ODEN	Female-only (including	00.400	00.400
	OS	OPEN	Supernumerary)		29433
	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4171	4699
	08	EWG	Female-only (including	4072	4072
	os	EWS	Supernumerary)	49/2	4972

os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7681	9486
05	OBC-NCL		7001	9400
		Female-only (including		
os	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	12418	13423
	OBC-NCL			
OS	(PwD)	Gender-Neutral	602	602
OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4932	5477
		Female-only (including		
os	sc	Supernumerary)	6591	6872
os	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	231	231
os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1980	2028
		Female-only		
00	0.7	(including	0500	0500
OS	ST	Supernumerary)		2526
HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25904	43911
		Female-only (including		
HS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	29096	37398
HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	35637	101688
		Female-only		
HS	EWS	(including Supernumerary)	77659	92369
HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12231	13867
ПО	OBC-NCL	Female-only	12231	13007
		(including		
HS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	12983	13521
LIC	OBC-NCL	Condon Novitral	4020	4022
HS HS	(PwD) SC	Gender-Neutral	1032 11904	1032
по	30	Gender-Neutral Female-only	11904	18493
		(including		
HS	SC		7421	14878
HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	13518	34015
		Female-only		
HS	ST	(including Supernumerary)	6390	6390
os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28224	34164
	0	Female-only		
		(including		
OS	OPEN	Supernumerary)		39554
OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1315	1315
		Female-only (including		
os	OPEN (PwD)	Supernumerary)	2257	2257
os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5371	5732
		Female-only		
08	EM6	(including	6229	6220
OS	EWS		6328	6328
OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9395	11257
		Female-only (including		
os	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	13776	13990
		Female-only		
os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	(including Supernumerary)	1009	1009
30)	-apointainorary)	.000	.000

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

os	sc	Gender-Neutral	4299	5337
		Female-only	1200	0001
		(including		
OS	SC	Supernumerary)		7498
OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1021	1398
		Female-only (including		
os	ST	Supernumerary)	1858	1858
HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2024	9952
		Female-only		
HS	OPEN	(including Supernumerary)	4314	10145
HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	454	454
	,	Female-only		
110	ODEN (D. D)	(including	754	754
HS	OPEN (PwD)	Supernumerary)	751	751
HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2009	10868
		Female-only (including		
HS	EWS	Supernumerary)	2490	6000
HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2272	3822
		Female-only		
HS	OBC-NCL	(including Supernumerary)	2956	4670
	OBC-NCL			
HS	(PwD)	Gender-Neutral	172	172
HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2117	5475
		Female-only (including		
HS	sc	Supernumerary)	3335	5746
HS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	35	35
HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	405	1139
		Female-only		
HS	ST	(including Supernumerary)	932	932
os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2483	4742
	-	Female-only		
00	ODEN	(including	5050	0740
OS	OPEN (D. D)	Supernumerary)		6742
OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	73	73
		Female-only (including		
os	OPEN (PwD)	Supernumerary)	296	296
OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	635	747
		Female-only (including		
os	EWS	Supernumerary)	1177	1242
os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1176	1571
		Female-only		
os	OBC-NCL	(including Supernumerary)	2383	2515
	OBO-NOL	Female-only	2000	2010
	OBC-NCL	(including		
OS	(PwD)	Supernumerary)	145	145
OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	577	861

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1055	1555
os	ST	Gender-Neutral	103	209
os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	432	432
os	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	12	12
HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15234	20379
HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15076	18927
HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1001	1001
HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	28530	33862
HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27885	30303
HS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	251	251
HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5100	6002
HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6445	7261
HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3684	9664
HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)		10565
HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4199	13427
HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9517	9517
os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9290	12969
os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11661	16637
os	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	838	838
os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1904	2119
os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2580	2580
os	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	155	155
os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3379	4848
os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5750	6937
03	OBC-NCL	oupernumerary)	3730	0901
os	(PwD)	Gender-Neutral	197	197
os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	517	517
os	SC	Gender-Neutral	2388	3143
os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3748	4346
os	ST	Gender-Neutral	699	1053
US	01	Gender-Neutral	099	1053

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

		Female-only		
os	ST	(including Supernumerary)	1477	1477
HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10853	15074
110	OFEN	Female-only	10055	15074
		(including		
HS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	10262	13800
HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	710	710
		Female-only		
	ODEN (D. D.)	(including	0404	0404
HS	OPEN (PwD)	Supernumerary)	2464	2464
HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2800	26928
		Female-only (including		
HS	EWS	Supernumerary)	14581	15294
HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3879	4855
		Female-only		
		(including		
HS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	4838	6054
HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5696	6622
		Female-only		
HS	SC	(including Supernumerary)	9412	11150
HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1558	3826
110	31	Female-only	1336	3020
		(including		
HS	ST	Supernumerary)	4028	4028
os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6736	8713
		Female-only		
os	OPEN	(including	0272	11285
		Supernumerary)	9373	
OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	233	233
		Female-only (including		
os	OPEN (PwD)	Supernumerary)	557	557
os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1196	1451
		Female-only		
		(including	4505	1-0-
OS	EWS	Supernumerary)	1587	1587
		Female-only (including		
os	EWS (PwD)	Supernumerary)	91	91
os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2141	2895
		Female-only		
	000 1101	(including	00.40	40.40
OS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	3840	4940
	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including		
os	(PwD)	Supernumerary)	294	294
os	SC	Gender-Neutral	1322	2076
		Female-only		
		(including		0.405
OS	SC	Supernumerary)		2185
OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	390	496
		Female-only (including		
os	ST	Supernumerary)	928	928

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

	os	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	36	36
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15140	25540
			Female-only (including		
	HS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	19162	19162
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1021	1021
	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46475	46475
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6732	8577
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9322	9322
	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	715	715
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5993	9310
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	пе	SC	Female-only (including	12759	12758
	HS	ST	Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	1952	
	HS OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral		1952 17118
	05	OPEN	Female-only (including	13545	17118
	os	OPEN	Supernumerary)	31260	31260
	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2695	2695
	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7721	7925
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8972	12540
	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	2773	4132
			Female-only (including		
	os	SC	Supernumerary)		7761
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	970	2862
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29728	36390
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29552	29552
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1112	1112
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11918	12592
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14028	14028
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	17480	18811
			Female-only (including		
	HS	SC	Supernumerary)	19158	19158
Materials Science and Engineering (4	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28013	35361
ears, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39009	39009
	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1646	1646
	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5864	6394
	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9764	11426

			Female-only		
		ODO NO	(including	10005	40005
	OS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)		13925
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6449	6449
	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8060	8060
	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1943	1943
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15430	25335
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21135	33140
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16701	66482
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6512	8257
	-		Female-only (including		
	HS	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary)	9691	12198
	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	512	512
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8119	15949
	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10108	11429
			1 31		-
	HS OS	ST OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9009	17332 20249
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14793	29481
	OS		Gender-Neutral	985	985
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,	05	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only	900	965
Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	(including Supernumerary)	1082	1082
	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3021	3436
			Female-only (including		
	OS	EWS	Supernumerary)		4812
	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	277	277
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5683	7227
	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9885	12496
	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	743	743
	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	3309	4296
			Female-only (including		
	OS	SC	Supernumerary)		6296
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1067	1307
	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1955	2304
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28672	40562
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)		40025

	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2499	2499
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	90588	90588
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11450	13452
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13122	13122
	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	19429	19697
	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19327	19327
	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24804	34235
Production Engineering (4 Years,	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40818	42984
Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1443	1443
	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5387	5996
	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7316	7316
	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9794	11123
	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13422	13422
	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	641	641
	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6683	7049
	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6969	6969
	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2110	2110
	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3510	3510